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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Garlands Shooting Ground Competition : British Open Sportrap
Championship

Discipline : STR Date : 30/08/2023 09:00 - 02/09/2023 17:00

AAA

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 25 24| 24 96/ 100

1= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 25/ 23 23 96/ 100

3 Jack EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 24| 24, 22 21 91/ 100
Whitehouse

4 Mike Jones WW2371 AAA* |Senior Mens 24| 23 23 18 88/ 100

5 Paul Thomas EE113492 |AAA Veteran Mens 22| 24, 23 18 87/ 100

6 Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran Mens 23] 23] 22| 18 86/ 100

7= Andrew Calvert |[EE105861 AAA Senior Mens 24| 21 21 19 85/ 100

7= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 19 24 20 85/ 100

9= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior Ladies 24, 23/ 16/ 18 81/ 100

9= Martin Harker |EE91029 AAA Senior Mens 200 19/ 20 22/ 81/ 100

11 Andrew EE30677 AAA Veteran Mens 22 22 17 18/ 79/ 100
Beamish

12 John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 22/ 18 17/ 19 76/ 100

Mens
13 Paul Owen EE12362 AAA SuperVeteran 200 22, 17, 13| 72/ 100

Mens
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AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 23/ 25 21| 21 90/ 100
Mens

1= Kevin Young EE119987 |AA Senior 24, 22 21| 23 90/ 100
Mens

3 Jake Bowling EE122428 AA Senior 23| 24, 24 18 89/ 100
Mens

4= David Woolley |EE137277 |AA Senior 21, 24, 22/ 19 86/ 100
Mens

4= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 23 24 22| 17 86/ 100
Mens

6 Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior 23/ 23 21| 18 85/ 100
Mens

7= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 200 23 19 19 81/ 100
Mens

7= Scott Donachie |S54986 AA Senior 22/ 21 22| 16 81/ 100
Mens

9 Michael EE70885 AA Senior 200 20 22/ 18 80/ 100

Pennington Mens

10= Clive Scase EE122193 |AA Veteran 21 19 21 15 76/ 100
Mens

10= Ian Marsden SS819 AA Veteran 21 23 17/ 15 76/ 100

Mens
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T/0 Name

John Porter
Benjamin
Jordan

Mark Oakley
Teddy Taylor

Lindsay Gordon

David Gooding
Georgia Moule

Robert Kingston

Guy Robinson
Lee Sallabanks
Paul Hoyland

Anthony
Jennings
Liam Camp
Wayne Reeve

Andrew Coppen

Callum Jarvis
John Carlyle

Steven Clarke
Dylan Laing
John Jones
Robert Bruce

Adrian Miles
Glenn
Stevenson
Thomas Oliver

Timothy Hatton

Andrew Heron
Daniel Henry
David Rollason
Stephen
Williams
Jonathan
Buckenham
Keith Spear
Russell
Freeman
Sean Hopper
David Devine

Frederick Calton

Nick Brace

Stephen James

Angus Turnbull
John Cooke
Keith Walker

Robert Calton

CPSA
EE135399
EE144586

EE124615
EE144727
554841
EE96459
EE20297
EE135960
EE133084
EE131495
WWw2752

EE118229

EE133175
EE116525
EE89291

EE140943
EE122888

WW2961
EE143815
WW156
S§S52354

EE103341
EE140123

EE132308
EE118469
EE127810
EE125758
EE19727

EE130621

EE67482

EE93940
EE144041

EE126277
EE89375
EE127715
EE142481
EE81059
556628
EE121663
EE98598

EE22428

Class
A
A
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A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

A

Layout
Targets
Cat
Colt Mens
Colt Mens

Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Ladies
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens

Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens

1
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21
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22
23
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22
22
20
23
21

21

22
24
20
21
19

19
18
22
21

21
18

19
20
20
22
19
19

20

19
19

21
22
20
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15
24
18
16

18

/

5
&

23
24

23
23
23
25
23
21
23
22
21

24

23
21
23
22
21

19
25
23
24

20
24

22
23
21
22
23
21

24

18
22

19
22
22
20
20
25
21
19

21

20
21
20
21
19
21
21
22
20

20

18
21
19
18
21

22
19
15
16

20
16

19
17
17
20
19
18

17

20
19

20
16
14
16
20
18
17
18

16

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

20
21

20
20
19
19
20
20
17
14
19

15

17
14
17
18
17

18
15
17
16

15
18

16
16
17
11
13
16

12

16
13

13
12
15
16
16

14
16

Total
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80 /
79/
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior Ladies 18 24| 19 22 83/ 100
2= Ruben Calton EE136475 B Colt Mens 22, 21 19 17, 79/ 100
2= Sean EE132588 B Senior Mens 24, 22, 200 13 79/ 100
Crutchfield
4= Gavin Collinson EE139015 B Senior Mens 23| 22 18| 15 78/ 100
4= Jack Feerick- EE142501 B* Colt Mens 21 17, 23 17, 78/ 100
Twigg
6 Ben Fordham EE144129 B Senior Mens 17, 22| 20 18 77/ 100
6 Kevin Reeve EE132619 B Veteran Mens 18 22| 18 19 77/ 100
8 Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran Mens 21 22 16/ 16 75/ 100
9= Charlie EE143236 B Senior Mens 21 24 17 11 73/ 100
Tavernor
= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 17, 23| 17| 16/ 73/ 100
= Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior Ladies 200 20 16/ 17 73/ 100
= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior Mens 200 22 17| 14 73/ 100
13= Glenn Wilson EE134099 B Senior Mens 21 21 18 12 72/ 100
13= Matt Bodfish WW3054 B* Senior Mens 21 21 17/ 13 72/ 100
15 Edward Waite |EE105871 B SuperVeteran 16, 20/ 16/ 19 71/ 100
Mens
16 James Savage |EE129618 B Senior Mens 22/ 20 14 14 70/ 100
17 Alex Higgs EE125603 B Veteran Mens 19/ 17| 20/ 12| 68/ 100
18 Gary Marshall EE144392 B Senior Mens 15 20/ 17 12 64/ 100
19 Carl Twigg EE131793 B Senior Mens 200 20, 11| 11| 62/ 100
20 Nigel Kent EE81785 B SuperVeteran 15 14| 18 14 61/ 100
Mens
21 Keith Riley EE82336 B SuperVeteran 14/ 20/ 16/ 10 60/ 100
Mens
22 Sean McQuaid |EE141842 B Senior Mens 18 20 9 11| 58/ 100
23 Kerry Oakley EE124597 B Senior Ladies 16/ 16| 14/ 10 56/ 100

24 Tom Durance EE141208 B Senior Mens 15 20 12 8 55/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25| 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Paul Cockle EE33212 C* Veteran 25 18 19| 15 77/ 100
Mens

2 Jacopo Adamati |EE147838 C* Colt Mens 23| 20 16/ 15 74/ 100

3 Alasdair Turnbull |SS6639 C Junior 19 20 17, 17 73/ 100
Mens

4 Colin Noble SS6695 C Senior 20/ 21 15 16/ 72/ 100
Mens

5 Jonathan Pittard |EE119781 C Senior 21 16, 19 15 71/ 100
Mens

6= Callum Unsted EE145074 |C Senior 200 20 17 12/ 69/ 100
Mens

6= Patrick Bird EE136388 |C Veteran 15 21 18 15/ 69/ 100
Mens

8 Gus Buchan SS5495 C Senior 17, 19 15/ 17 68/ 100
Mens

9 Anthony Smith  |EE92885 C* Veteran 19, 21| 15 12| 67/ 100
Mens

10 Bradley Turner |EE140186 |C Senior 200 18 16/ 12| 66/ 100
Mens

11= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran 17 22/ 16, 10/ 65/ 100
Mens

11= Doug Vidler EE106013 |C Veteran 18 20 14, 13| 65/ 100
Mens

13 Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior 15 18 18 12| 63/ 100
Mens

14= Emma EE140043 C Senior 19 19 13| 10 61/ 100

Kitchingman-Fox Ladies

14= Jason Bruckner |EE107891 Cx* Senior 19 21| 12 9 61/ 100
Mens

14= Jason Gibson EE128558 C Veteran 18/ 17| 12 14 61/ 100
Mens

17 Simon Tynan EE120688 |C Veteran 18 17/ 11| 11, 57/ 100
Mens

18 John Stores EE140754 C Veteran 14, 20 13 9 56/ 100
Mens

19 David Thomas EE106284 |C* Veteran 14/ 16/ 14 11 55/ 100
Mens

20 Marcus EE126264 C* Veteran 17 15 13 9 54/ 100

Whitehouse Mens
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25| 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Porter EE135399 |A Colt Mens 21 23 23 20/ 87/ 100
2 Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 21 24 20/ 21 86/ 100
Jordan
3 Ruben Calton EE136475 B Colt Mens 22, 21 19 17, 79/ 100
4 Jack Feerick- EE142501 B* Colt Mens 21| 17, 23| 17 78/ 100
Twigg

5 Jacopo Adamati |[EE147838 |C* Colt Mens 23] 20/ 16/ 15/ 74/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Teddy Taylor EE144727 A Junior 22/ 23 21 20 86/ 100
Mens
2 Robert Kingston |[EE135960 |A Junior 22/ 21 21 20 84/ 100
Mens
3 Alasdair SS6639 C Junior 19 20 17 17 73/ 100
Turnbull Mens
4 Angus Turnbull |SS6628 A* Junior 24, 25 18 3/ 70/ 100

Mens



Page 8 of 17 (01/09/2023 17:41)
<

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Georgia Moule EE20297 A Senior 22, 23 19 20 84/ 100
Ladies
2 Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior 18 24 19 22 83/ 100
Ladies
3 Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior 24, 23 16, 18 81/ 100
Ladies
4 Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior 200 20, 16, 17, 73/ 100
Ladies
5 Emma EE140043 |C Senior 19 19 13 10 61/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox Ladies
6 Kerry Oakley EE124597 |B Senior 16/ 16/ 14, 10 56/ 100

Ladies
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior Mens 23| 25 24| 24 96/ 100
1= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 25 23| 23 96/ 100
3 Jack EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 24, 24, 22 21, 91/ 100
Whitehouse
4= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 23| 25 21| 21 90/ 100
4= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior Mens 24/ 22 21/ 23 90/ 100
6 Jake Bowling EE122428 |AA Senior Mens 23| 24, 24| 18 89/ 100
7 Mike Jones WW2371 AAA* |Senior Mens 24| 23 23| 18 88/ 100
8= John Porter EE135399 A Colt Mens 21, 23] 23 20/ 87/ 100
8= Paul Thomas EE113492 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 24, 23| 18 87/ 100
10= Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 21| 24, 20/ 21 86/ 100
Jordan
10= David Woolley |EE137277 AA Senior Mens 21 24 22/ 19 86/ 100
10= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior Mens 23| 24, 22| 17 86/ 100
10= Mark Oakley EE124615 A Veteran Mens 23| 23/ 20/ 20 86/ 100
10= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 23 22/ 18 86/ 100
10= Teddy Taylor EE144727 |A Junior Mens 22| 23] 21| 20/ 86/ 100
16= Andrew Calvert |[EE105861 AAA Senior Mens 24| 21, 21| 19 85/ 100
16= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior Mens 23| 23] 21 18 85/ 100
16= Lindsay Gordon |SS4841 A Senior Mens 23] 23] 20, 19/ 85/ 100
16= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 19 24| 20 85/ 100
20= David Gooding |EE96459 A Veteran Mens 19/ 25 21| 19/ 84/ 100
20= Robert Kingston |[EE135960 A Junior Mens 22/ 21 21 20 84/ 100
22= Guy Robinson |EE133084 A Veteran Mens 200 23 21 17 81/ 100
22= Lee Sallabanks |EE131495 A Senior Mens 23| 22, 22| 14 81/ 100
22= Martin Harker |EE91029 AAA Senior Mens 200 19 20 22 81/ 100
22= Mike Bartlett EE124451 | AA Senior Mens 200 23 19 19 81/ 100
22= Paul Hoyland WW2752 A* SuperVeteran 21, 21, 20/ 19 81/ 100
Mens
22= Scott Donachie [SS4986 AA Senior Mens 22| 21 22| 16/ 81/ 100
28= Anthony EE118229 A Senior Mens 21| 24, 20/ 15 80/ 100
Jennings
28= Liam Camp EE133175 A Senior Mens 22/ 23 18 17 80/ 100
28= Michael EE70885 AA Senior Mens 20, 20, 22| 18 80/ 100
Pennington
28= Wayne Reeve EE116525 A Senior Mens 24 21 21 14 80/ 100
32= Andrew EE30677 AAA Veteran Mens 22/ 22 17, 18 79/ 100
Beamish
32= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Senior Mens 200 23] 19, 17/ 79/ 100
32= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior Mens 21, 22/ 18 18 79/ 100
32= Ruben Calton EE136475 B Colt Mens 22/ 21 19 17 79/ 100
32= Sean EE132588 B Senior Mens 24, 22/ 20 13/ 79/ 100
Crutchfield
37= Gavin Collinson EE139015 B Senior Mens 23/ 22, 18 15 78/ 100
37= Jack Feerick- EE142501 B* Colt Mens 21 17, 23| 17 78/ 100
Twigg
37= John Carlyle EE122888 |A SuperVeteran 190 21 21 17, 78/ 100
Mens
37= Steven Clarke WW2961 A* Senior Mens 19 19 22, 18 78/ 100
41= Ben Fordham EE144129 B Senior Mens 17, 22 20 18 77/ 100
41= Dylan Laing EE143815 |A Senior Mens 18 25 19/ 15 77/ 100
41= John Jones WW156 A Veteran Mens 22/ 23 15 17 77/ 100
41= Kevin Reeve EE132619 B Veteran Mens 18 22 18 19 77/ 100
41= Paul Cockle EE33212 C* Veteran Mens 25/ 18/ 19 15 77/ 100
41= Robert Bruce SS2354 A SuperVeteran 21 24 16/ 16 77/ 100

Mens
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47 = Adrian Miles EE103341 A Senior Mens 21| 20 20/ 15 76/ 100
47 = Clive Scase EE122193 AA Veteran Mens 21 19 21 15 76/ 100
47 = Glenn EE140123 A Senior Mens 18 24 16, 18 76/ 100
Stevenson
47 = Ian Marsden SS819 AA Veteran Mens 21 23 17 15 76/ 100
47= John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 22| 18 17| 19 76/ 100
Mens
47= Thomas Oliver |[EE132308 A Senior Mens 19 22 19 16 76/ 100
47 = Timothy Hatton EE118469 |A Senior Mens 20, 23 17| 16/ 76/ 100
54= Andrew Heron |EE127810 A Senior Mens 200 21 17 17, 75/ 100
54= Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran Mens 21 22 16/ 16 75/ 100
54= Daniel Henry EE125758 |A Senior Mens 22/ 22/ 20 11 75/ 100
57= David Rollason |EE19727 A Veteran Mens 19 23 19 13 74/ 100
57= Jacopo Adamati |[EE147838 |C* Colt Mens 23/ 200 16/ 15 74/ 100
57= Stephen EE130621 A Veteran Mens 19/ 21 18| 16/ 74/ 100
Williams
60= Alasdair SS6639 C Junior Mens 19 20 17 17 73/ 100
Turnbull
60= Charlie EE143236 B Senior Mens 21 24 17 11 73/ 100
Tavernor
60= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 17, 23 17/ 16/ 73/ 100
60= Jonathan EE67482 A Senior Mens 200 24 17 12 73/ 100
Buckenham
60= Keith Spear EE93940 A Veteran Mens 19 18 20/ 16/ 73/ 100
60= Russell EE144041 A Senior Mens 19/ 22 19, 13/ 73/ 100
Freeman
60= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran Mens 21, 19/ 20 13/ 73/ 100
60= Tony Johnson |EE132857 B Senior Mens 200 22, 17/ 14 73/ 100
68= Colin Noble SS6695 C Senior Mens 200 21 15 16/ 72/ 100
68= David Devine EE89375 A Veteran Mens 22| 22, 16| 12 72/ 100
68= Glenn Wilson EE134099 B Senior Mens 21 21 18 12 72/ 100
68= Matt Bodfish WW3054 B* Senior Mens 21 21 17 13/ 72/ 100
68= Paul Owen EE12362 AAA SuperVeteran 200 22, 17| 13 72/ 100
Mens
73= Edward Waite |EE105871 B SuperVeteran 16, 20 16, 19 71/ 100
Mens
73= Frederick Calton|EE127715 |A Senior Mens 200 22/ 14/ 15 71/ 100
73= Jonathan EE119781 C Senior Mens 21 166 19/ 15 71/ 100
Pittard
73= Nick Brace EE142481 A Veteran Mens 19 20 16 16/ 71/ 100
73= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran Mens 15 20 20 16, 71/ 100
78= Angus Turnbull |SS6628 A* Junior Mens 24| 25 18 30 70/ 100
78= James Savage |EE129618 B Senior Mens 22/ 20 14/ 14 70/ 100
78= John Cooke EE121663 A Veteran Mens 18 21 17 14 70/ 100
81= Callum Unsted EE145074 |C Senior Mens 200 200 17/ 12 69/ 100
81= Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 16/ 19/ 18 16, 69/ 100
Mens
81= Patrick Bird EE136388 |C Veteran Mens 15 21 18 15 69/ 100
84= Alex Higgs EE125603 B Veteran Mens 19/ 17 20/ 12| 68/ 100
84= Gus Buchan SS5495 C Senior Mens 17 19 15 17 68/ 100
86 Anthony Smith |EE92885 C* Veteran Mens 19/ 21 15 12| 67/ 100
87 Bradley Turner |[EE140186 C Senior Mens 20/ 18 16/ 12 66/ 100
88= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran Mens 17 22 16, 10 65/ 100
88= Doug Vidler EE106013 |C Veteran Mens 18/ 20 14| 13 65/ 100
90= Gary Marshall |EE144392 B Senior Mens 15 20 17 12 64/ 100
90= Robert Calton |EE22428 A Veteran Mens 18 21| 16 9 64/ 100
92 Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior Mens 15 18 18 12 63/ 100
93 Carl Twigg EE131793 B Senior Mens 200 20, 11 11 62/ 100
94= Jason Bruckner [EE107891 C* Senior Mens 19 21| 12 9 61/ 100
94 = Jason Gibson EE128558 |C Veteran Mens 18/ 17 12| 14, 61/ 100
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94= Nigel Kent EE81785 B SuperVeteran 15/ 14 18| 14/ 61/ 100
Mens

97 Keith Riley EE82336 B SuperVeteran 14 20 16, 10 60/ 100
Mens

98 Sean McQuaid |EE141842 B Senior Mens 18/ 20 9 11/ 58/ 100

99 Simon Tynan EE120688 |C Veteran Mens 18/ 17 11| 11| 57/ 100

100 John Stores EE140754 C Veteran Mens 14 20/ 13 9 56/ 100

101= David Thomas |EE106284 |C* Veteran Mens 14 16 14 11 55/ 100

101= Tom Durance EE141208 B Senior Mens 15 20/ 12 8 55/ 100

103 Marcus EE126264 |C* Veteran Mens 17 15 13 9 54/ 100

Whitehouse
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1= Guy Franklin EE99866 AAA Senior 23/ 25 24 24 96/ 100
Mens

1= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior 25 25 23] 23 96/ 100
Mens

3 Jack Whitehouse EE45494 AAA Senior 24/ 24 22/ 21 91/ 100
Mens

4= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior 23/ 25 21 21 90/ 100
Mens

4= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior 24, 22 21| 23 90/ 100
Mens

6 Jake Bowling EE122428 |AA Senior 23| 24| 24, 18| 89/ 100
Mens

7 Mike Jones WW2371 AAA* |Senior 24/ 23 23| 18 88/ 100
Mens

8= David Woolley EE137277 AA Senior 21 24, 22 19 86/ 100
Mens

8= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 23/ 24 22/ 17 86/ 100
Mens

10= Andrew Calvert |EE105861 AAA Senior 24/ 21, 21| 19 85/ 100
Mens

10= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior 23/ 23 21 18 85/ 100
Mens

10= Lindsay Gordon |SS4841 A Senior 23| 23] 20/ 19/ 85/ 100
Mens

13 Georgia Moule EE20297 A Senior 22/ 23 19 20 84/ 100
Ladies

14 Sharon Niven SS3615 B Senior 18 24 19 22 83/ 100
Ladies

15= Cheryl Hall EE103805 |AAA Senior 24/ 23 16/ 18 81/ 100
Ladies

15= Lee Sallabanks |EE131495 |A Senior 23/ 22 22/ 14 81/ 100
Mens

15= Martin Harker EE91029 AAA Senior 200 19 20 22 81/ 100
Mens

15= Mike Bartlett EE124451 AA Senior 200 23 19 19 81/ 100
Mens

15= Scott Donachie 554986 AA Senior 22/ 21 22/ 16 81/ 100
Mens

20= Anthony EE118229 A Senior 21| 24, 20/ 15 80/ 100

Jennings Mens

20= Liam Camp EE133175 |A Senior 22, 23 18 17, 80/ 100
Mens

20= Michael EE70885 AA Senior 200 20 22/ 18 80/ 100

Pennington Mens

20= Wayne Reeve EE116525 A Senior 24, 21 21 14, 80/ 100
Mens

24= Andrew Coppen |EE89291 A Senior 200 23, 19, 17/ 79/ 100
Mens

24= Callum Jarvis EE140943 A Senior 21 22, 18| 18 79/ 100
Mens

24= Sean Crutchfield EE132588 B Senior 24/ 22 20 13 79/ 100
Mens

27= Gavin Collinson |EE139015 B Senior 23| 22/ 18| 15 78/ 100
Mens

27= Steven Clarke WW2961 A* Senior 19 19 22 18 78/ 100

Mens
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29

29

31

31

31

31

35

35

37

37

37

37

37

37

43

43

43

46

46

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

55

57

58

59

Ben Fordham
Dylan Laing
Adrian Miles
Glenn Stevenson
Thomas Oliver
Timothy Hatton
Andrew Heron
Daniel Henry
Charlie Tavernor
Hugh Wragg
Jonathan
Buckenham
Rachel Carrie
Russell Freeman
Tony Johnson
Colin Noble
Glenn Wilson
Matt Bodfish
Frederick Calton
Jonathan Pittard
James Savage
Callum Unsted
Gus Buchan
Bradley Turner
Gary Marshall
Justin Taylor
Carl Twigg
Emma
Kitchingman-Fox
Jason Bruckner
Sean McQuaid

Kerry Oakley

Tom Durance

EE144129

EE143815

EE103341

EE140123

EE132308

EE118469

EE127810

EE125758

EE143236

EE124938

EE67482

EE122119

EE144041

EE132857

SS6695

EE134099

WW3054

EE127715

EE119781

EE129618

EE145074

S§55495

EE140186

EE144392

EE144775

EE131793

EE140043

EE107891

EE141842

EE124597

EE141208

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

17

18

21

18

19

20

20

22

21

17

20

20

19

20

20

21

21

20

21

22

20

17

20

15

15

20

19

19

18

16

15

/

D/

7’

+

/

23

21

22

24

23

24

20

22

22

21

21

21

22

16

20

20

19

18

20

18

20

19

21

20

16

20

17

17

20

17

17

17

16

19

17

15

18

17

14

19

14

17

15

16

17

18

11

13

12

14

12

CPSA
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18

15

15

18

16

16

17

11

11

16

12

17

13

14

16

12

13

15

15

14

12

17

12

12

12

11

10

9

11

10

77 /
77 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
76 /
75/
75/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
73/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
70/
69 /
68 /
66 /
64 /
63/
62/
61/
61/
58/
56 /

55/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Paul Hoyland WW2752 A* SuperVeteran 21, 21 20 19 81/ 100
Mens

2 John Carlyle EE122888 |A SuperVeteran 19 21| 21, 17 78/ 100
Mens

3 Robert Bruce SS2354 A SuperVeteran 21, 24 16, 16, 77/ 100
Mens

4 John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 22/ 18 17, 19/ 76/ 100
Mens

5 Paul Owen EE12362 AAA SuperVeteran 200 22 17| 13 72/ 100
Mens

6 Edward Waite |EE105871 |B SuperVeteran 16/ 20/ 16, 19 71/ 100
Mens

7 Keith Walker EE98598 A SuperVeteran 16/ 19| 18| 16/ 69/ 100
Mens

8 Nigel Kent EE81785 B SuperVeteran 15 14| 18 14, 61/ 100
Mens

9 Keith Riley EE82336 B SuperVeteran 14/ 20/ 16/ 10 60/ 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Paul Thomas EE113492 |AAA Veteran 22/ 24 23| 18 87/ 100
Mens

2= Mark Oakley EE124615 A Veteran 23/ 23 20/ 20 86/ 100
Mens

2= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran 23| 23 22 18 86/ 100
Mens

4 Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran 22, 19 24 20 85/ 100
Mens

5 David Gooding |EE96459 A Veteran 19 25 21| 19 84/ 100
Mens

6 Guy Robinson |[EE133084 A Veteran 200 23, 21 17/ 81/ 100
Mens

7 Andrew EE30677 AAA Veteran 22 22 17 18/ 79/ 100

Beamish Mens

8= John Jones WW156 A Veteran 22 23 15/ 17 77/ 100
Mens

8= Kevin Reeve EE132619 B Veteran 18/ 22 18 19/ 77/ 100
Mens

8= Paul Cockle EE33212 C* Veteran 25/ 18 19 15 77/ 100
Mens

11= Clive Scase EE122193 AA Veteran 21 19 21 15 76/ 100
Mens

11= Ian Marsden SS819 AA Veteran 21 23 17 15/ 76/ 100
Mens

13 Charlie Avery EE28464 B Veteran 21 22 16/ 16 75/ 100
Mens

14= David Rollason |EE19727 A Veteran 19 23 19| 13 74/ 100
Mens

14= Stephen EE130621 A Veteran 19 21 18 16 74/ 100

Williams Mens

16= Keith Spear EE93940 A Veteran 19, 18 20/ 16, 73/ 100
Mens

16= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran 21, 19 20 13} 73/ 100
Mens

18 David Devine EE89375 A Veteran 22/ 22 16/ 12 72/ 100
Mens

19= Nick Brace EE142481 A Veteran 19 20 16 16/ 71/ 100
Mens

19= Stephen James EE81059 A Veteran 15/ 20 20 16/ 71/ 100
Mens

21 John Cooke EE121663 |A Veteran 18/ 21 17 14, 70/ 100
Mens

22 Patrick Bird EE136388 |C Veteran 15 21 18 15 69/ 100
Mens

23 Alex Higgs EE125603 |B Veteran 19 17/ 20, 12, 68/ 100
Mens

24 Anthony Smith |EE92885 C* Veteran 19 21 15/ 12 67/ 100
Mens

25= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran 17, 22 16/ 10 65/ 100
Mens

25= Doug Vidler EE106013 |C Veteran 18 20 14 13 65/ 100
Mens

27 Robert Calton |EE22428 A Veteran 18 21| 16 9 64/ 100
Mens

28 Jason Gibson EE128558 |C Veteran 18/ 17 12 14/ 61/ 100

Mens
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Mens
Veteran
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11, 57/ 100
9 56/ 100
11| 55/ 100
9 54/ 100



